Speakerphone EXPAND 80 Speakerphone EXPAND 80T
Dimensions (L x W x H) 315.6 x 118.6 x 46.1 mm / 12.4 x 4.7 x 1.8 in
Weight 980 g / 34.57 oz
Speaker type Neodymium magnet
Speaker frequency response Communication (USB / Bluetooth) 150 – 7,500 Hz
Media streaming (USB / Bluetooth)  50 – 20,000 Hz
Microphone type Beamforming Digital MEMS Enhanced Omni microphones (6 microphones)
Microphone frequency response 150 – 7,500 Hz (USB / Bluetooth)

(Pb)
型號（型式）：
Type designation (Type)
SCBT19
轉接頭
Power plug
傳輸線
USB Cable
電源供應器
Power supply
備考1.〝超出0.1 wt %〞及〝超出0.01 wt %〞係指限用物質之百分比含量超出百分比含量基準。
Note 1: “Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content
of the restricted substance exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition.
備考2.〝○〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 2: “○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance
does not exceed the percentage of reference value of presence
備考3.〝−〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
Note 3: The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
超出
0.1 wt %
外殼
Enclosure
o o o o o
電路板
Circuit Board
超出
0.1 wt % o o o o o
o o o o o
o o o o o超出
0.1 wt %
o o o o o o
超出
0.1 wt %
單元
Unit
設備名稱：揚聲器
Equipment name
EXPAND 80 | EXPAND 80T (SCBT19) BTD 800 USB
USA FCC ID: R3USCBT19 FCC ID: R3UBTD800
Canada IC: 2099D-SCBT19 | CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B) IC: 2099D-BTD800 | CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)
Europe A w
Australia/
New Zealand I
Singapore
Complies with
IMDA Standards
DA108496
Taiwan SCCAF20LP1470T3
R3A531
RoHS (Pb)
 S CCAI12LP3060T5
Japan Q & 201-200491 Q & 201-125772
Vietnam